


Amendment No.: 3 City's Contract No./ Agreement No.:2022-26 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CONTINGENCY FUNDS 
Please fill in the information below as applicable. You must double-click the chart to open in Excel before entering data. 

Original Contract Amount: $340,604.85 Use of Contingency Funds? (Yes or No) No 

Last Approved Amendment# 2 
Original Contingency Amount: $54,941.00 

Last Approved Change Order# 1 

Prior Approved Amount: Amendments $334,294.00 
Approved Use of Contingency Amount: $31,745.00 

Prior Approved Amount: Change Orders $31,745.00 

Current Contract Price: $706,643.85 
This (Decrease)/lncrease: $0.00 

This Change Add/(Deduct): $81,222.50 

Total Contract Amount w/ this change 
$787,866.35 

Contingency Balance w/ this change 
$23,196.00 

(pending approval): approved: 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME 

Please fill in the Initial & Final Dates of the Original Contract, and the Difference (days) for each subsequent amendment (the date will 

auto-fill for the amendment). Then fill in the corresponding Action and Basic Description. You must double-click the chart to open in 

Excel before entering data. There are extra rows hidden, and extra rows may be added if necessary. 

Initial Date Final Date 
Difference 

Action Basic Description 
(days)* 

9/15/22 6/12/23 270 days Original 

6/13/23 9/10/23 90 days Amendment No. 1 

9/11/23 9/20/23 10 days Change Order No. 1 

9/21/23 12/19/23 90 days Amendment No. 2 

12/20/23 12/24/23 5 days Amendment No. 3 

Total 465 days 

RECOMMENDED: 

APPROVED: 

Nancy Gallinaro Digitally signed byNancyGalli�ar� 

By:_________ Date. 2023.03.1714.00.13-04 00 

Department Director Date 

By: ______________ _ 
Purchasing Date 

By: _____________ _ 
Assistant City Manager Date 

By: ______________ _ 
City Clerk 

October 2019

Date 

Initial Execution 

Time for additional work 

Time for additional work 

Time for additional work 

Time for additional work 

M ·1chael Acosta Digitally signed by Michael Acosta 
Date: 2023.03.15 13:13:24 -04'00' 

By: _____________ _ 
City POC/Project Manager Date 

By: _____________ _ 
Budget Administrator Date 

By: _____________ _ 
Finance Director Date 

By: _____________ _ 
City Manager Date 

By: _____________ _ 
City Attorney Date 

Page 2 of 2 

Kimberly Williams Digitally signed by Kimberly Williams 
Date: 2023.03.22 16:51:32 -04'00'

Lisa Herrmann Digitally signed by Lisa Herrmann 
Date: 2023.03.22 09:08:18 -04'00'

Alla V. Skipper Digitally signed by Alla V. Skipper 
Date: 2023.03.21 19:35:47 -04'00'

Date: 2023.03.23 
09:17:02 -04'00'










